PolyCap Conductive Polymer Hybrid ALE. Capacitors
HQ series 125 "C Hybrid (16V-63V)
•Conductive Polymer Hybrid Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitor
•Load life of 2000 hours at 125"C
•Compliant to the RoHS2.0 directive
•Suitable for High reliability requirement of Electronic Equipment.
~a~t81t!311, AJ5I tF>BIJ: l25°C, Fai!)i;E RoHS2.0 m~, ~afti-TtfJ(It!T-i.iaB~JiiJIIII:o
~ Specifications

-.. , - '!,LL,;;;I
~··
00 - .... .
~ ~
- o':'r.l
lllt".(IJ;f,II'.(II .. I lfffi.JIII(II ~-~~
~ ...
I
-...- ....
1000 300 0.12 12 2060 6400 8x16 PHQ1 02M016F16DDDDDD
1500 300 0.12 12 2260 7000 8X20 PHQ152M016F20oooooo
1000 300 0.12 12 1600 5000 10X12.5 PHQ1 02M016G1 Booooo
1500 300 0.12 12 1840 5700 10X13 PHQ152M016G13ooooo . 1800 300 0.12 10 2320 7200 10x16 PHQ182M016G16ooooo
2700 300 0.15 10 2450 7600 10x20 PHQ272M016G20ooooo
3300 300 0.15 10 2530 7600 12.5x17 PHQ332M016H17ooooo
4700 300 0.18 10 2830 8500 12.5X21 PHQ472M016H21 DDDDD
5600 300 0.18 10 3200 9500 12.5X26 PHQ562M016H26ooooo
680 300 0.12 15 2030 6300 8X16 PHQ681 M025F16oooooo
820 300 0.12 15 2190 6800 8x20 PHQ821 M025F20DDDDDD
680 300 0.12 15 1540 4800 10x12.5 PHQ681M025G1Booooo
820 300 0.12 12 1800 5600 10x14 PHQ821 M025G14ooooo
1000 300 0.12 12 2330 7000 10x16 PHQ1 02M025G16ooooo
1500 300 0.12 12 2400 7200 10x20 PHQ152M025G20ooooo
1800 300 0.12 12 2480 7200 12.5x17 PHQ182M025H17ooooo
2200 300 0.15 10 2700 8000 12.5x21 PHQ222M025H21 DDDDD
3300 300 0.15 10 3000 8700 12.5x26 PHQ332M025H26ooooo
56 100 0.12 40 620 1800 6.3x5 PHQ560M035E05DDDDDD
100 175 0.12 35 720 2100 6.3x8 PHQ1 01 M035E08oooooo
150 262.5 0.12 26 820 2400 6.3x11 PHQ151 M035E11 DDDDDD
220 300 0.12 22 930 2800 6.3x14 PHQ221 M035E14DDDDDD
100 175 0.12 25 890 2600 8x8 PHQ1 01 M035F08oooooo
220 300 0.12 22 930 2800 8x11.5 PHQ221 M035F1Aooooo
PolyCap Conductive Polymer Hybrid A I.E. Capacitors
m mm ~ l::ffir:- ••: • • · - _... ... - -
-[Diii) .
'"" fi1) ,..,.,~""'""' I lliMl ~ I "' ~ u IE:j.ffiliill
330 300 0.12 22 1030 3100 8X13 PHQ331M035F13ooooo
470 300 0.12 18 1060 3300 8x16 PHQ471M035F16ooooo
560 300 0.12 18 1160 3600 8X20 PHQ561M035F20ooooo
330 300 0.12 25 940 2900 10X10 PHQ331 M035G1 Oooooo
470 300 0.12 22 1060 3200 10x12.5 PHQ471 M035G1 Boooo
560 300 0.12 20 1160 3500 10X14 PHQ561 M035G14ooooo
680 300 0.12 20 1230 3700 10x16 PHQ681 M035G16ooooo
1000 300 0.12 18 1360 4100 10x20 PHQ1 02M035G20ooooo
560 300 0.12 15 1400 4200 12.5x17 PHQ561 M035H17ooooo
680 300 0.12 12 1730 5200 12.5x21 PHQ681M035H21ooooo
1000 300 0.12 12 2100 6100 12.5x26 PHQ1 02M035H26ooooo
22 100 0.12 45 580 1700 6.3x5 PHQ220M050E05ooooo
47 117.5 0.12 35 690 2000 6.3x8 PHQ470M050E08ooooo
56 140 0.12 25 760 2200 6.3x11 PHQ560M050E11 00000
100 250 0.12 22 1200 3500 6.3x14 PHQ 1 01 M050E 14ooooo
56 140 0.12 25 820 2400 8x8 PHQ560M050F08ooooo
68 170 0.12 22 890 2600 8x11.5 PHQ680M050F1Aooooo
100 250 0.12 20 960 2800 8x13 PHQ1 01 M050F13ooooo
150 300 0.12 20 1060 3100 8x16 PHQ151 M050F16ooooo
I 220 300 0.12 18 1172 3400 8x20 PHQ221M050F20ooooo
100 250 0.12 22 890 2600 10x10 PHQ1 01 M050G1 Oooooo
150 300 0.12 22 960 2800 10x12.5 PHQ151 M050G1 Boom
220 300 0.12 20 1060 3100 10x14 PHQ221M050G14ooooo
270 300 0.12 20 1170 3400 10x16 PHQ271M050G16ooooo
330 300 0.12 18 1310 3800 10x20 PHQ331M050G20ooooo
470 300 0.12 18 1350 3800 12.5x17 PHQ471M050H17ooooo
560 300 0.15 15 1500 4200 12.5x21 PHQ561M050H21ooooo
820 300 0.15 15 1640 4600 12.5x26 PHQ821M050H26ooooo
10 100 0.12 45 580 1700 6.3x5 PHQ1 OOM063E05ooooo
22 100 0.12 35 690 2000 6.3x8 PHQ220M063E08ooooo
33 104 0.12 25 760 2200 6.3x11 PHQ330M063E11 00000
47 148 0.12 22 1200 3500 6.3x14 PHQ4 70M063E 14ooooo
47 148 0.12 25 820 2400 8x8 PHQ470M063F08ooooo
56 176 0.12 22 890 2600 8x11.5 PHQ560M063F1Aooooo
68 214 0.12 20 960 2800 8x13 PHQ680M063F13ooooo
82 258 0.12 20 1060 3100 8x16 PHQ820M063F16ooooo
. 100 300 0.12 18 1172 3400 8x20 PHQ1 01 M063F20ooooo
56 176 0.12 22 890 2600 10x10 PHQ560M063G1 Oooooo
100 300 0.12 22 960 2800 10x12.5 PHQ1 01 M063G1 Boooo
120 300 0.12 20 1060 3100 10x14 PHQ121 M063G14ooooo
180 300 0.12 20 1170 3400 10X16 PHQ181 M063G16ooooo
220 300 0.12 18 1310 3800 10x20 PHQ221M063G20ooooo
270 300 0.12 18 1350 3800 12.5x17 PHQ271M063H17ooooo
330 300 0.15 15 1500 4200 12.5X21 PHQ331M063H21ooooo
470 300 0.15 15 1640 4600 12.5x26 PHQ471M063H26ooooo